
Date Issued+A3: Permit Type Name Address Permit # Valuation Plumbing Fee Total Fee Construction Type
1/5/2022 SOLAR GALLO 3368 BIG BEND 21-1086 12,141.00$        -$                                   100.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

1/10/2022 SOLAR CAMPOS 1236 LEBANON 22-0004 9,520.00$          100.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
1/10/2022 SOLAR SHAUL 2060 WILLIAM 22-0005 17,246.00$        100.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
1/11/2022 NEW CONSTRUCTION RYAN HOMES 3400-3406 HELEN REIDER 22-0008 406,440.00$      1,000.00$                         55,742.56$       Residential- SFH-Attached New Construction
1/12/2022 ROOF SILAS 2326 MAJESTIC PRINCE 22-0012 10,305.00$        115.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
1/12/2022 WINDOW AGULIAR 2153 REBECCA 22-0010 6,050.00$          91.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
1/12/2022 SOLAR LIMON 1896 FAXON 22-0006 33,500.00$        100.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
1/18/2022 SOLAR VILLAGOMEZ 1376 RAYMOND 22-0013 8,303.00$          100.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
1/18/2022 SIDING ACOSTA 1328 KINGSTON 22-0014 11,037.00$        121.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
1/20/2022 SIGN JIMMY JOHNS 2085 ORCHARD 22-0016 11,500.00$        165.00$             Commercial Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
1/21/2022 DEMO ALESSIO 1145 ORCHARD 22-0017 15,000.00$        100.00$             Residential Additions & Alterations
1/21/2022 SIGN TANGENT 275 RT 31 G103 22-0007 15,000.00$        55.00$               Commercial Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
1/27/2022 SIDING SOSA 135 JAMES 22-0026 31,785.00$        241.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
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